2014 State Girls

Final Team Results

October 18, 2014

Results By Benton School District 47
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Triad

Place Bib No

1 449
2 451
3 452
4 450
5 454
6 455
7 453
O'Fallon

Place Bib No

Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times): 1:01:14.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Name Place Place Time Time
Jenna Schwartz 3 3 11:42.8 11:42.8
Ella King 7 10 11:52.6 23:35.4
Colleen Sliment 13 23 12:18.0 35:53.5
Allie Tuttle 22 45 12:29.1 48:22.6
Sydney Haddick 30 75 12:52.1 1:01:14.8
Laurin Lunk 53 128 13:24.8 1:14:39.6
Grace Daab 60 188 13:44.3 1:28:23.9
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 80 Team Score (times): 1:01:23.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Name Place Place Time Time
Katelyn Marti 5 5 11:46.5 11:46.5
Samantha Hengehold 11 16 12:04.8 23:51.3
Ellie Brown 18 34 12:24.3 36:15.7
Lilly Becker 20 54 12:26.5 48:42.3
Mae Riffel 26 80 12:41.3 1:01:23.7
Jessica Borror 28 108 12:47.2 1:14:10.9
Galena Stewart 29 137 12:47.8 1:26:58.8
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:03:16.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Name Place Place Time Time
Sydney Hartoin 12 12 12:16.5 12:16.5
Alyssa Postma 16 28 12:20.3 24:36.8
Lydia Smith 25 53 12:39.9 37:16.8
Melissa Kafer 31 84 12:56.2 50:13.1
Elizabeth Jones-Smith 37 121 13:03.7 1:03:16.8
Alyssa Kowalski 38 159 13:05.9 1:16:22.8
Jordan Barberis 54 213 13:30.8 1:29:53.7
- Carriel Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:04:54.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Name Place Place Time Time
1 335 Maddy McKittrick 21 21 12:28.7 12:28.7
2 340 Kaitlyn Walker 32 53 12:57.6 25:26.4
3 336 Kendal Schieppe 34 87 12:59.1 38:25.5
4 337 Alyssa Corso 39 126 13:07.4 51:33.0
5 338 Leah Corso 51 177 13:21.8 1:04:54.8
6 341 Kenzee Simmers 77 254 14:08.4 1:19:03.2
7 339 Lauren LePere 127 381 15:40.7 1:34:44.0
O'Fallon - Fulton Finish Position - 5
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Team Score (places): 189

Place Bib No Name
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Mt. Vernon

Team Score (places):

371
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373
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376
377
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Sophie Wichlac
Kayla Gordon
Taylor Peck

Kelly Keirstead
Olivia Ori
Alexandra Mueller
Sophia Toner
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Smithon

Team Score (places):

Rhiannon Gudermuth
Summer Chelf
Regina Gudermuth
Aleigha Fleener
Ariana Roby

Phoebe Ross
Arielle Ellinger

Overall
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Marion

Team Score (places):

Breanna Chandler
Page Lee

Lauren Aud

Lucy Farley
Reagan Lucas
Carly Reay

Kim Farley
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Salem

Team Score (places):
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Marissa Basi
Makenzie Miller
Paige Newlin
Nicole Szidik
Stephanie Rodriguez
Madison Goodley
Alexis Basi
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Herrin

Team Score (places):

Jenna Reiter
Maddie Quandt
Chloe Harness
Kaitlyn Ceglinski
Trinity Herrington
Malia Harris

Dusk Donoho
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Team Score (times):

199 Team Score (times):

205 Team Score (times):

213 Team Score (times):

271 Team Score (times):

316 Team Score (times):

1:04:54.7

Cum.

Time Time
11:55.1 11:55.1
12:31.1 24:26.2
12:58.3 37:24.5
13:41.5 51:06.1
13:48.5 1:04:54.7
14:33.9 1:19:28.6
14:40.5 1:34:09.2
1:05:18.3

Cum.

Time Time
12:23.2 12:23.2
12:32.1 24:55.4
13:11.0 38:06.4
13:19.7 51:26.2
13:52.0 1:05:18.3
13:55.1 1:19:13.4
16:29.1 1:35:42.5
1:05:44.6

Cum.

Time Time
12:46.6 12:46.6
13:09.7 25:56.3
13:12.4 39:08.8
13:17.1 52:25.9
13:18.7 1:05:44.6
13:47.1 1:19:31.8
13:53.8 1:33:25.6
1:06:00.7

Cum.

Time Time
12:25.2 12:25.2
13:01.0 25:26.3
13:13.4 38:39.7
13:36.4 52:16.1
13:44.5 1:06:00.7
14:06.1 1:20:06.9
14:19.2 1:34:26.1
1:06:04.8

Cum.

Time Time
11:10.8 11:10.8
11:50.0 23:00.8
14:12.9 37:13.7
14:14.5 51:28.2
14:36.5 1:06:04.8
14:41.0 1:20:45.9
16:25.5 1:37:11.5
1:07:53.5
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Time Time
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2 319 Ashley Owens 45 47 13:16.
3 321 Joelle Johnson 87 134 14:17.
4 323 Kaitlyn Smith 89 223 14:18.
5 318 Alyssa Stallman 93 316 14:26.
6 320 Briley Engram 108 424 14:58.
7 324 Katelyn Hopper 119 543 15:21.
Centralia Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 317 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 409 Cheyenne Finley 14 14 12:18.
2 413 Macie Hargis 46 60 13:16.
3 410 Michelle Lynch 57 117 13:39.
4 411 Haleigh Siebert 76 193 14:07.
5 412 Josie Hanson 124 317 15:31.
6 414 Erin Goodwin 125 442 15:36
7 415 Gabi Lambert 141 583 16:39.
Wesclin Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 329 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 493 Sidney Christopher 48 48 13:17.
2 496 Piper Heiligenstein 58 106 13:40.
3 494 Elena Fridley 71 177 13:56.
4 498 Trina Brokering 72 249 14:02.
5 497 Wren Heiligenstein 80 329 14:11.
6 499 Tori Calvert 85 414 l4:16.
Olney Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 333 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 308 Cameron Hough 9 9 11:53.
2 310 Hope Laughlin 52 61 13:23.
3 309 Tara Hughes 69 130 13:54.
4 313 Olivia Nix 97 227 14:32.
5 311 Macy Piercefield 106 333 14:54.
6 312 Gracie Julian 114 447 15:14.
7 314 Morgan Puckett 121 568 15:28.
Carterville Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 365 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 459 Reese Herrin 15 15 12:19.
2 460 Megan Cook 56 71 13:38.
3 462 Julia Stroud 79 150 14:09.
4 461 Alex Richard 99 249 14:35.
5 464 Annabelle Barnstable 116 365 15:15.
6 463 Morgan Burkey 128 493 15:42.
7 466 Madison Burkey 150 643 17:32.
Murphysboro Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 366 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 407 Kelsey Jurich 44 44 13:15.
2 402 Rachael Finders 62 106 13:45.
3 405 Lillie Schaldemose 65 171 13:49.
4 404 Hannah Estel 94 265 14:30.
5 408 Jillian Clark 101 366 14:40.
6 403 Morgan Winters 104 470 14:51.
7 406 Madaline Mullins 111 581 15:07.
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Benton

Finish Position

16

Team Score (places): 376 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 364 Mia McLain 4 4 11:44.4
2 365 Makenna Mumbower 36 40 13:02.1
3 367 Addyson Miller 91 131 14:22.5
4 366 Macy Sanchez 110 241 15:02.6
5 368 Nikki Sample 135 376 16:07.8
6 370 Emily Watkins 148 524 17:15.3
7 369 Lizbette Martinez 149 673 17:22.1
Unity Point Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 424 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 327 Maggie Bathgate 8 8 11:53.3
2 328 Sophie DiBiase 78 86 14:08.9
3 329 Emily Anderson 105 191 14:52.7
4 330 Esther Han 107 298 14:55.5
5 333 Taylor Cook 126 424 15:37.1
6 332 Alyvia Bergman 129 553 15:46.2
7 331 Ana Moroz 138 691 16:27.4
Carbondale Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 479 Madeline Prideaux 66 66 13:49.8
2 481 Payton Roberts 82 148 14:13.7
3 483 Sarah Russell 88 236 14:18.3
4 480 Brooke Kochel 92 328 14:24.5
5 482 Jaydon Roberts 122 450 15:29.3
Eldorado Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 478 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 355 Lauryn Hampton 73 73 14:03.5
2 356 Whitney Payne 86 159 14:17.1
3 359 Karsen Price 95 254 14:30.8
4 357 Raela Milligan 109 363 15:02.1
5 361 Tori Phelps 115 478 15:15.2
6 358 Lilly Mosby 132 610 15:52.4
7 362 Alexa Haenel 152 762 18:06.0
Collinsville Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 544 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 541 McKenna Laing 74 74 14:05.7
2 540 Ashlin Spagna 96 170 14:31.9
3 543 Ashley Sanchez 113 283 15:10.7
4 544 Emily Vanfossen 130 413 15:46.7
5 539 Stephanie Sukovaty 131 544 15:49.4
6 542 Kristyn Mitchell 136 680 16:23.7
7 545 Julia Ferguson 140 820 16:33.4
Harrisburg Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 609 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 439 Josie Drone 84 84 14:15.3
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2 442 Marrisa Miller 112 196 15:09.1 29:24.5
3 443 Tori Behrens 118 314 15:17.6 44:42.1
4 440 Lauren McDaniel 142 456 16:45.2 1:01:27.4
5 444 Aniha Taborn 153 609 19:13.9 1:20:41.3
6 448 HayLeigh Roberson 154 763 19:26.1 1:40:07.5
7 445 Kaylee Crushon 155 918 20:51.7 2:00:59.2
Chester Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 665 Team Score (times): 1:20:56.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 430 Audrey Hopper 120 120 15:22.2 15:22.2
2 431 Taylor Hennerich 123 243 15:29.8 30:52.0
3 434 Alex Hennerich 134 3717 16:05.8 46:57.9
4 436 Larissa Wright 143 520 16:48.4 1:03:46.3
5 432 Allison Venus 145 665 17:10.3 1:20:56.7
6 435 Maria Nickel 151 816 17:37.8 1:38:34.5
West Frankfort Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 687 Team Score (times): 1:22:43.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 381 Maleah Broy 117 117 15:16.3 15:16.3
2 382 Sarah Levanti 133 250 15:57.8 31:14.2
3 383 Savannah Wallace 144 394 17:00.5 48:14.7
4 385 Marissa Tango 146 540 17:14.2 1:05:29.0
5 386 Camyron Rains 147 687 17:14.6 1:22:43.7
Carmi-White County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 426 Payton Dixon Less Than 5 12:30.1 12:30.1
2 427 Elizabeth Gwaltney Less Than 5 15:08.1 27:38.3
3 428 Sara Jane Gray Less Than 5 17:01.0 44:39.3
Hamilton County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 391 Raegan Halley Less Than 5 13:22.4 13:22.4
Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 535 Autumn White Less Than 5 13:05.3 13:05.3
2 537 Marlise Foster Less Than 5 15:24.0 28:29.4
3 538 Aubrey Spicer Less Than 5 15:48.8 44:18.2
4 536 Jenna Williams Less Than 5 16:28.6 1:00:46.8
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